CAUSE NUMBER

LEWIS COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT
PRELIMINARY APPEARANCES — CRIMINAL

Judge Toynbee, Dept. 1

Friday, January 12, 2024 @ 4:00 p.m.

Senior DPA Jackson

DEFENDANT

Summons:

In Custody:

23-1-802-21

23-1-902-21

23-1-887-21

23-1-888-21

23-1-889-21

s/o to 1/17 Family Support Docket

Souksamlane, Thavone

Smith, Michael Jeavoni
Green Hill

Sanchez, Rigoberto
Green Hill

Coleman, Myshaun
Green Hill

Shannon, Jakwaun
Green Hill

Possible (in custody) chargings:

None.

BW p/u

Ext. Review (WJH)

PA/New (JAB)

Poss. Cell by Prisoner

PA/New (JLM)

Prison Riot

PA/New (JLM)

Prison Riot

PA/New (JLM)

Prison Riot



