LEWIS COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT PRELIMINARY APPEARANCES – CRIMINAL

Judge Toynbee, Dept. 1 Friday, January 12, 2024 @ 4:00 p.m. Senior DPA Jackson

Summons:

In Custody:

19-3-181-21	Auman, Jeremy s/o to 1/17 Family Support Docket	(BDR/Clark) BW p/u
23-1-802-21	Souksamlane, Thavone	Ext. Review (WJH)
23-1-902-21	Smith, Michael Jeavoni Green Hill	PA/New (JAB) Poss. Cell by Prisoner
23-1-887-21	Sanchez, Rigoberto Green Hill	PA/New (JLM) Prison Riot
23-1-888-21	Coleman, Myshaun Green Hill	PA/New (JLM) Prison Riot
23-1-889-21	Shannon, Jakwaun Green Hill	PA/New (JLM) Prison Riot

Possible (in custody) chargings:

None.